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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 610 610 610 610 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 189 189 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

2071 942 3013 2973 40 0 147 1904 1970 0 0 81

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

91 56 147 147 0 0 12 73 26 0 0 59

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 610 643 2017-18 128 2019-20 659 266 400000(Four Lakh) 30

2017-18 610 638 2018-19 134 2020-21 666 302 400000(Four Lakh) 34

2018-19 610 637 2019-20 83 2021-22 675 412 400000(Four Lakh) 31

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 189 134 2019-20 126 19 400000(Four Lakh) 6

2019-20 189 96 2020-21 85 29 400000(Four Lakh) 7

2020-21 189 94 2021-22 74 19 400000(Four Lakh) 5

Ph.D Student Details



Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22 Students admitted in the academic year 2022-23 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 35

Part Time 84

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Full Time 8 9

Part Time 9 13

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2021-22 Students admitted in the academic year 2022 - 23 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

0 0 0

Online Education

1. Does all programs/courses were completed on time. Yes

2. Measures taken to complete the syllabus of courses and programs. A. Adherence to academic calendar
1.The academic calendar is declared by Dean (Academics) and team of the institute for every semester.
2.The academic calendar consists of activities like commencement and end of classes, mid-term and end term practical and
theory examination, summer term examination, start of next semester and list of holidays.
3.The academic calendar is strictly followed by all departments and is available on college web site.
B. Use of various instructional methods and Pedagogical Initiatives
1.For each course concerned subject teacher prepares a course file which contains objectives, course outcomes, detailed
teaching plan, Text/Reference books, papers, important website to be followed, details about the laboratory experiments to be
performed.
2.Industrial visits are arranged every semester in order to give exposure to industrial application.
3.Industrial internship is a credit course in the curriculum to the undergraduate students.
4.Industry person as an Adjunct faculty delivers the lectures twice in a month to correlate the theoretical concepts with practical
industrial applications.
C. Quality of classroom Teaching
1.Class rooms are well illuminated and ventilated with sufficient area to accommodate students.
2.Smart Classrooms (including LCD, Projector and PA system, White Board, Green Board) are available for the advance methods
of teaching.
3.The classroom teaching is further strengthened by employing additional efforts such as expert lectures, field visits, tutorials,
home assignments for practice and encouragement to participate in technical contests.
4.The effective content delivery is also accelerated using supplementary use of video lectures of eminent personalities from IIT’s
through National Program on Technology Enhanced Learning (NPTEL) lectures and series of Quality Enhancement in
Engineering Education (QEEE) live video lectures.
5.Record of lectures is maintained in attendance record for Lectures.
D. Conduct of Experiment
1.Laboratories are well equipped with necessary instruments, trainer kits and process loops.
2.Laboratory manuals, handouts and data sheets are available in laboratories for conduction of experiments.
3.In computer laboratories sufficient number of PCs are made available with high speed internet (LAN and Wi-Fi).
4.Practicals are explained by the respective course coordinator. Experiment results are compared with the benchmark wherever
applicable. Any difficulty in the implementation or results is discussed during conduct of practicals.
E. Continuous assessment in the laboratory
1.The lab assignments based on experiments are designed by faculty members as given in the course curriculum.
2.The mid-term evaluations are conducted based on the experiments performed during the semester for term work assessment.
3.The record of continuous assessment is maintained in the attendance and assessment record for laboratories.
F. Quality of assignments
1.The assignments are given by faculty to realize whether student has understood the topics in class and the thorough practice of
the related topics.
2.The assignments are framed in such a way that it will promote self-learning ability of students.
3.The assignment could be descriptive or objective type, design based, practical assignments in a group, solving any analytical
problem by referring various reference books or web-based information.

3. The period of delay in completion of syllabus (in months). 0



4. The period of delay in conducting exams (in months). 0

Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which have credit
transferred to transcript

Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred
to the transcript

Total no. of credits transferred to transcript

Swayam 0 0 0

5. No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform  by your institution faculty 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 894392 (Eight Hundred Ninety four Thousand Three Hundred
Ninety two)

1944655 (One Million Nine Hundred Forty four Thousand Six
Hundred Fifty five)

13931162 (Thirteen Million Nine Hundred Thirty one Thousand
One Hundred Sixty two)

New Equipment for Laboratories 15059216 (Fifteen Million Fifty nine Thousand Two Hundred
Sixteen)

9148934 (Nine Million One Hundred Forty eight Thousand Nine
Hundred Thirty four)

31994208 (Thirty one Million Nine Hundred Ninety four
Thousand Two Hundred Eight)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

630000 (Six Hundred Thirty Thousand) 5828643 (Five Million Eight Hundred Twenty eight Thousand
Six Hundred Forty three)

2760020 (Two Million Seven Hundred Sixty Thousand Twenty)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 311758400 (Three Hundred Eleven Million Seven Hundred
Fifty eight Thousand Four Hundred)

260164150 (Two Hundred Sixty Million One Hundred Sixty four
Thousand One Hundred Fifty)

283708156 (Two Hundred Eighty three Million Seven Hundred
Eight Thousand One Hundred Fifty six)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2396561 (Two Million Three Hundred Ninety six Thousand Five
Hundred Sixty one)

8671362 (Eight Million Six Hundred Seventy one Thousand
Three Hundred Sixty two)

29064360 (Twenty nine Million Sixty four Thousand Three
Hundred Sixty)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1063375 (One Million Sixty three Thousand Three Hundred
Seventy five)

17949 (Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred Forty nine) 60582 (Sixty Thousand Five Hundred Eighty two)

IPR

Calendar year 2021 2020 2019

No. of Patents Published 1 1 0

No. of Patents Granted 1 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 4 3

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 2 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 7374000 3055000



Amount Received in Words Zero Seventy Three Lakh Seventy  Four Thousand Thirty Lakh Fifty Five Thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 58 82 81

Total no. of Client Organizations 24 25 16

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 4838785 7135761 2951659

Amount Received in Words Forty Eight Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred
Eighty Five

Seventy One Lakhs Thirty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty
One

Twenty Nine Lakhs Fifty One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Nine
Only

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NBA Accreditation

1.Does your institute have a valid NBA Accreditation? YES

Total number of programs (whose two batches have passed out) in the institution/department Number of programs accredited

19 3

Name of the accredited program Valid from Valid upto Accreditation Status

ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING UG

01-07-2017 30-06-2024 Accredited for 6 years

INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING UG 01-07-2017 30-06-2024 Accredited for 6 years

PRODUCTION ENGINEERING UG 01-07-2017 30-06-2024 Accredited for 6 years

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES



Valid from Valid upto CGPA

14-02-2020 13-02-2025 2.91

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 ABHAY
MADHUKAR
CHOPDE

49 Other Male Ph.D 288 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Other

2 ALLABAKASH ISAK
TAMBOLI

51 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 288 Yes 22-06-1998 -- Regular

3 ANIKET SUNIL
BHUTE

34 Other Male M.Tech 108 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

4 ARUN
MADHAVRAO
DONGARDIVE

49 Other Male M.Tech 300 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

5 BALAJI RAJENDRA
BOMBADE

43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 08-07-2004 -- Regular

6 CHANDRAKANT
MADHUKAR
KADAM

44 Other Male M.Tech 216 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

7 DATTAGURU
KISHANRAO
DESHMUKH

62 Other Male B.E 444 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

8 ESHAN SAINATH
AGRAWAL

34 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 78 No 10-07-2015 20-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

9 GAURAV
OMPRAKASH
GAJBHIYE

29 Other Male M.Tech 58 No 10-07-2019 30-09-2022 Visiting

10 JAGDISH
BABUSINGH
PAWAR

29 Other Male M.Tech 60 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

11 Karanpal Singh
Huzuria

30 Other Male M.Tech 12 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Other

12 KUMUD RANJAN
ROY

31 Other Male M.Tech 72 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

13 Madhav Shinde 27 Other Male B.Tech 36 No 30-09-2020 01-07-2022 Visiting

14 MANIK
KISHANRAO
RODGE

58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 26-08-1988 -- Regular

15 Mayuri Mathpati 28 Other Female M.Sc. 31 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Other

16 MURLIMOHAN
PRADIPKUMAR
KANAGALA

60 Assistant Professor Male B.Sc. 466 No 08-07-2019 30-06-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

17 NILKANTH
HANMANTRAO
KULKARNI

54 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 26-08-1988 -- Regular

18 Poornima Pandey 29 Other Female M.Tech 5 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Other



19 PRAKASH
GANPATRAO
JADHAV

55 Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 26-09-1995 -- Regular

20 PRASANNA
DEVIDAS DAHE

58 Professor Male Ph.D 418 Yes 28-09-1987 -- Regular

21 RAGHUNNATH
SAMBHAJI
HOLAMBE

60 Professor Male Ph.D 437 No 30-07-1985 31-03-2022 Regular

22 RAMRAO
UTTAMRAO
KALYANKAR

35 Other Male M.Tech 30 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Visiting

23 S G Hindolkar 26 Other Male M.Tech 16 Yes 17-01-2022 -- Other

24 SANDESH
PRALHAD BHAGAT

30 Other Male M.Tech 72 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

25 Shaikh Ubaid
Ahmed

29 Other Male M.Tech 42 Yes 16-01-2020 -- Other

26 SHIVPRASAD
TRYAMBAKAPPA
SWAMI

29 Other Male M.Tech 58 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

27 SHWETA TYAGI 29 Other Female M.E. 60 No 10-07-2019 30-06-2022 Visiting

28 SUNIL
MADHUKARRAO
JATTI

39 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 144 Yes 23-07-2009 -- Regular

29  Vaishali C Borade 28 Other Female M.Sc. 10 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Other

30 AJAY MAROTI
KHANDELOTE

31 Other Male M.Tech 84 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Visiting

31 ANAND
HEMANTRAO
SHRIGONDEKAR

30 Other Male M.Tech 72 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

32 Anita P Kuchan 38 Other Female M.Tech 120 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Other

33 AVINASH
BALAJIRAO
VANDRE

31 Other Male MBA 84 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

34 BIBEKANANDA
BIBHUTI BASU

72 Other Male Ph.D 600 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Other

35 D P Rathod 31 Other Male M.Tech 5 Yes 08-01-2022 -- Other

36 DILIP CHATTRE 57 Other Male M.E. 384 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

37 GANESH
KALYANRAO
PAKLE

41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 05-07-2004 -- Regular

38 GURUMEET SINGH
RAGI

51 Other Male M.S 312 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

39 JVL VENKATESH 56 Other Male Ph.D 384 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Other

40 KRASHANA
DNYANOBA NIRDE

32 Other Male M.Tech 96 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Visiting

41 LENINA
VITTHALRAO
BIRGALE

43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 02-07-2010 -- Regular



42 MANESH
BABANRAO
KOKARE

49 Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 10-12-1995 -- Regular

43 MANOJKUMAR
KASHINATH PATIL

31 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 78 No 10-07-2015 20-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

44 MILIND PRAKASH
SADAR

28 Other Male M.Tech 46 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2021 Visiting

45 NARESHKUMAR
DATTATRAYA
HARALE

45 Other Male M.Tech 252 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

46 PANKAJ
RAJENDRA
RAJBHOJ

32 Other Male M.Tech 96 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

47 PRADEEP
BABURAO
LONDHE

58 Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 23-01-1991 -- Regular

48 PRANJALA
GAJANAN
KOLAPWAR

37 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 156 Yes 17-06-2009 -- Regular

49 PRAVIN RAVINDRA
SONARKAR

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 01-09-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

50 RAJESH
PRABHAKARRAO
PARVEKAR

57 Associate Professor Male M.E. 400 Yes 07-03-1990 -- Regular

51 RAVINDRA
NARHARRAO
JOSHI

49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 28-06-1998 -- Regular

52 Saheb D Navghare 25 Other Male M.Sc. 10 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Other

53 SATISH NAGNATH
KULKARNI

57 Other Male M.E. 408 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Other

54 SHIVAJI
DIGAMBARRAO
JADHAV

39 Other Male M.E. 168 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

55 SHUBHANAND
SIDHARTH
HATKAR

51 Associate Professor Male M.E. 324 Yes 31-08-1995 -- Regular

56 SUDHIR
NILANGEKAR

63 Other Male M.E. 480 No 03-10-2019 14-12-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

57 SURYAKANT
MEKANE

35 Other Male M.Sc(Phy) 132 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

58 UMAKANT
PRABHAKAR
BANSODE

32 Other Male M.Tech 96 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

59 VIJAYKUMAR
DASHRATHRAO
PANDE

38 Other Male B.Tech 156 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

60 VISHAL
CHANDANE

33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 No 01-09-2019 20-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

61 AJAY JAGNATH
INGOLE

35 Other Male M.Tech 132 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Visiting

62 Amol T Telange 25 Other Male M.Sc. 10 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Other



63 ANIL VAIDYA 61 Other Male Ph.D 432 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

64 Ashish Paramane 31 Other Male Ph.D 84 No 29-09-2020 01-07-2022 Visiting

65 Balpreet Kaur 29 Other Female M.Tech 24 Yes 02-02-2022 -- Other

66 CHETAN
WAMANRAO
JADHAO

31 Other Male M.Tech 84 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Visiting

67 DHARMPAL
DRONACHARYA
DOYE

55 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 25-08-1988 -- Regular

68 GANESH AWCHAT 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 241 Yes 01-09-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

69 Govind Kendre 26 Other Male M.Tech 12 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Other

70 JAYSHRI MAHESH
WAGHMARE

43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 29-06-2004 -- Regular

71 KISHORECHAND
ARORA

76 Other Male M.Tech 612 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

72 LAXMAN
MADHAVRAO
WAGHMARE

59 Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 08-12-1986 -- Regular

73 MAHESH
YASHWANTRAO
LADEKAR

34 Other Male M.Tech 93 No 10-07-2019 31-03-2022 Visiting

74 MANISHA SACHIN
MAHINDRAKAR

42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 30-06-2004 -- Regular

75 MILIND
LAXMANRAO
WAIKAR

60 Other Male Ph.D 432 Yes 26-06-1986 -- Other

76 Namrata Pathak 32 Other Female M.Tech 36 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Other

77 P V PURI 25 Other Male M.Tech 32 Yes 20-04-2022 -- Other

78 Prachi J Naik 26 Other Female M.Tech 12 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Other

79 PRAMOD
TRIMBAKRAO
KALE

58 Other Male Ph.D 396 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

80 PRASHANTH
DIGAMBERRAO
MACHKALE

40 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 78 No 10-07-2015 20-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

81 RAJESH
GOVINDRAO
JAMKAR

56 Other Male M.E. 384 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Other

82 RAOSAHEB
KHUBBA CHAVAN

56 Associate Professor Male M.E. 384 Yes 15-01-1990 -- Regular

83 Sadashiv Wadepalli 23 Other Male SET 12 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Other

84 SANJIV VEDU
BONDE

57 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 12-03-1988 -- Regular

85 SHEKHAR
KELAPURE

52 Other Male Ph.D 324 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other



86 SHRINIWAS
GANGADHARRAO
SONUNE

35 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 78 No 25-07-2015 20-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

87 SUBHASH
MADHAVRAO
BIRAJDAR

63 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 462 No 02-08-2019 30-06-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

88 Surekha R
Chalnewad

28 Other Female M.Tech 20 Yes 08-03-2021 -- Other

89 SUVARNA S
KANDHARE

51 Associate Professor Female M.E. 268 Yes 17-06-1998 -- Regular

90 UPENDRA
DATTATRAYA
KULKARNI

63 Other Male Ph.D 468 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Other

91 VIKAS CHAITANYA 66 Other Male Ph.D 492 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

92 Vishal Undre 28 Other Male B.Tech 48 No 29-09-2020 01-07-2022 Visiting

93 A R Biyani 26 Other Male B.Tech 42 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Other

94 Ajit Madhukarrao
Choudhari

42 Other Male Ph.D 132 Yes 11-01-2022 -- Other

95 ANANT
MADHAVRAO
BAINWAD

49 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 268 Yes 18-06-1998 -- Regular

96 ARATI KISHANRAO
MANJRAMKAR

45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 01-07-2004 -- Regular

97 BALAJI
MAROTRAO
DABDE

60 Professor Male Ph.D 456 No 27-06-1984 31-10-2021 Other

98 CHANDRAKANT
KHUDSANGE

36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 138 No 01-09-2019 20-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

99 D S
PIMPALGAONKAR

60 Other Male M.Tech 336 Yes 01-10-2022 -- Other

100 DNYANESHWAR
MALWAD

35 Other Male M.Tech 132 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

101 GANGADHAR
KONDEKAR

33 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 78 No 06-07-2015 20-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

102 Ifrah Khanam 26 Other Female M.Tech 3 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Other

103 KARANJIKAR
SURAJ
RADHESHYAM

28 Other Male M.E. 30 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Visiting

104 KRISHNAKEDAR
SUMANT
GUMASTE

57 Other Male Ph.D 384 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

105 Madhav Bhagwan
Solanke

30 Other Male M.Tech 72 No 05-07-2021 01-07-2022 Visiting

106 Mangnale
Maheshkumar V

32 Other Male M.E. 30 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Other

107 MAYANK GUPTA 29 Other Male M.E. 60 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

108 MRINALINI PANDIT
SIRSAT

31 Other Female M.E. 84 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting



109 Nikhate Yuvraj
Dhanaji

38 Other Male M.Tech 30 Yes 16-01-2020 -- Other

110 Pooja Kokare 26 Other Female M.Tech 4 Yes 30-08-2022 -- Other

111 Pradip Kharbe 23 Other Male M.Sc. 2 Yes 15-11-2022 -- Other

112 Prasanjit Pawar 29 Other Male M.Tech 6 Yes 24-08-2022 -- Other

113 RACHANA
SANDEEP
POTPELWAR

37 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 142 Yes 14-09-2010 -- Regular

114 RAMCHANDRA
RAGHUNATHRAO
MANTHALKAR

55 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 09-03-1988 -- Regular

115 S D Asagekar 55 Other Male Ph.D 396 Yes 09-01-2023 -- Other

116 SANDEEP
BHAGWANRAO
MUNDHE

40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 31-03-2017 -- Regular

117 Shaikh Bilal B 28 Other Male M.Sc. 12 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Other

118 SHIVANAND
VAIJANATH SWAMI

38 Other Male SET 168 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Visiting

119 Shweta Sakle 37 Other Female M.Tech 102 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Other

120 SUMIT SUHAS
AOLE

31 Other Male M.E. 84 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

121 UDAY VASANTRAO
KULKARNI

55 Professor Male Ph.D 417 Yes 11-11-1987 -- Regular

122 VIJAYA RAVINDRA
THOOL

53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 324 Yes 31-08-1995 -- Regular

123 VINOD
BALWANTRAO
TUNGIKAR

61 Professor Male Ph.D 408 No 07-08-1987 31-01-2021 Regular

124 TARAMATI
SANTOSH TAJI

42 Other Female M.E. 216 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

125 Varsha Hiras 24 Other Female M.Sc. 6 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Other

126 VINAY
VASANTRAO
KULKARNI

31 Other Male M.E. 72 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Visiting

127 YASHWANT
VASANTRAO
JOSHI

57 Professor Male Ph.D 422 Yes 24-11-1986 -- Regular

128 SVK Madhusudan 44 Other Male M.Tech 132 Yes 09-01-2023 -- Other

129 USHA RAMDAS
GAIKWAD

52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 324 Yes 31-08-1995 -- Regular

130 VILAS
MADHAVRAO
NANDEDKAR

63 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 456 No 01-11-2019 30-06-2021 Adhoc / Contractual

131 VIVEKANAND
PRABHAKAR
KORANGLEKAR

56 Other Male B.E 372 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

132 A J Dhawale 47 Other Male Ph.D 282 Yes 09-01-2023 -- Other



133 Ajinkya G Bansode 24 Other Male M.Sc. 10 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Other

134 ANAND KRISHNAN
IYER

53 Other Male B.E 336 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

135 ANUPKUMAR
CHAKRABARTI

59 Professor Male Ph.D 412 Yes 10-03-1988 -- Regular

136 BALAJI GAUTAM
GHULE

35 Other Male Ph.D 132 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

137 BRAMHANAND
DINKARRAO
CHOUDHARY

65 Other Male B.E 480 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Other

138 D S MORE 57 Other Male Ph.D 384 No 10-07-2019 30-06-2022 Other

139 DINESHSINGH
GULABSINGH
THAKUR

49 Other Male Ph.D 288 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

140 GANESH
RAMCHANDRA
CHAVAN

41 Other Male M.Tech 204 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

141 HEMANT
PANDURANG
AMBULGEKAR

48 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 324 Yes 19-06-2009 -- Regular

142 KAPIL JAMDADE 25 Other Male M.Tech 12 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Other

143 Krishna B Kadam 26 Other Male M.Sc. 10 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Other

144 M A TALWARE 26 Other Female M.Tech 9 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Other

145 Mangesh Kadam 28 Other Male M.Sc. 36 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Other

146 MASNAJI
NUKULWAR

30 Other Male M.Tech 60 No 10-07-2019 09-11-2021 Visiting

147 MILIND
VITTHALRAO
BHALERAO

42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 07-01-2009 -- Regular

148 NAVINKUMAR
PARMESHU
DHOPRE

34 Other Male M.Tech 114 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

149 PARMESHWAR
SHYAMSUNDAR
PATIL

30 Other Male M.Tech 72 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Visiting

150 PRADEEPKUMAR
GYANOBARAO
SOLANKAR

59 Professor Male Ph.D 389 Yes 07-02-1990 -- Regular

151 PRASAD
PRADEEPRAO
KANHEGAONKAR

34 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 120 Yes 05-08-2016 -- Regular

152 R S BIYANI 28 Other Female M.Tech 3 Yes 30-09-2022 -- Other

153 RAM GANRAJ
DILLIPAT

33 Other Male M.Sc. 108 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

154 REKHA
SHIVKUMAR
BHALEKAR

44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 17-06-2009 -- Regular

155 SAMPADA
SADANAND THOTE

29 Other Female M.Tech 60 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting



156 SATISH TUKARAM
HAMDE

59 Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 26-08-1987 -- Regular

157 Shivanand Chavan 31 Other Male M.Tech 22 Yes 21-01-2022 -- Other

158 SHUSHMA
GANPATRAO
KEJGIR

57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 07-01-2009 -- Regular

159 SUHAS
SUDHAKARRAO
GAJRE

53 Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 13-10-1990 -- Regular

160 TUSHAR VIKAS
BHASKARWAR

31 Other Male M.Tech 84 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

161 Vijay L Kale 23 Other Male M.Sc. 10 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Other

162 VINAYAK GANPAT
ASUTKAR

57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 08-02-1990 -- Regular

163 ABHIJEET VIJAY
NANDEDKAR

48 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 268 Yes 16-06-1998 -- Regular

164 AMIT VIJAY
NANDEDKAR

42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 30-06-2004 -- Regular

165 ANIL BALAJI
GONDE

55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 05-09-1995 -- Regular

166 ARUNKUMAR
RAVAN PATIL

52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 01-09-1995 -- Regular

167 BALAJI
SUNDERLAL
SHETTY

43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 21-07-2004 -- Regular

168 CHANDRAKANT
PANJABRAO
NAVDETI

38 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 156 Yes 02-07-2009 -- Regular

169 DHAMMAPRIY
PRAKASH
GAIKWAD

31 Other Male M.Tech 72 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

170 FARAZ ZAFAR
KHAN

37 Other Male Ph.D 144 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2020 Other

171 Gauri Bhelonde 23 Other Female M.Tech 10 Yes 29-08-2022 -- Other

172 Jagdish Sarda 32 Other Male B.Tech 55 Yes 17-08-2020 -- Visiting

173 KESHAV
GOVINDRAO
RAJMORE

42 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 78 No 06-07-2015 20-09-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

174 LAKSHMANAGOUD
A GOVINDAPPA
PATIL

54 Professor Male Ph.D 320 Yes 06-11-1995 -- Regular

175 MADHAV VITTHAL
VAIDYA

46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 30-06-2004 -- Regular

176 MANISHA GUPTA 30 Other Female M.Tech 84 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Other

177 MAYURI PATIL 30 Other Female M.Tech 72 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

178 NAGESH
MADHUKARRAO
KHANDRE

51 Associate Professor Male M.E. 324 Yes 01-09-1995 -- Regular



179 NITIN
NARSAREDDY
NAGANPALLE

30 Other Male M.Tech 72 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Visiting

180 PRABHULING
BASAPPA
ULLAGADDI

57 Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 30-08-1993 -- Regular

181 PRAKASH
NIHALANI

60 Other Male Ph.D 420 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

182 PRASHANT
LAXMANRAO
PAIKRAO

40 Other Male M.E. 192 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Visiting

183 RAJAN HARI CHILE 57 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 04-08-1987 -- Regular

184 RAMYASHRI
RAMTEKE

29 Other Female M.E. 60 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

185 S V DESHMUKH 32 Other Male M.E. 113 Yes 07-11-2019 -- Other

186 SANJAY BABARAO
DETHE

53 Associate Professor Male M.E. 312 Yes 12-08-1996 -- Regular

187 SHANKAR
SUSHILKUMAR
GUPTA

32 Other Male M.Tech 96 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Visiting

188 SHIVRAJ
GURPADAPPA
DHARNE

52 Other Male M.Tech 336 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Other

189 SONALI YEOLE 29 Other Female M.Tech 48 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Other

190 Supriya Limbore 31 Other Female M.Tech 4 Yes 04-08-2022 -- Other

191 TRUPTI TAORI 43 Other Female M.E. 228 No 01-08-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

192 Veena Suryavanshi 25 Other Female M.Tech 12 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Other

193 VINAYA
VASANTRAO
KHISTE

46 Other Female M.E. 264 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Visiting

194 YOGESH VISHNU
NIKAM

34 Other Male M.Tech 120 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

195 ADITYA PRADEEP
NILAWAR

33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 97 Yes 01-09-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

196 AMOL SHYAMRAO
JADHAV

30 Other Male M.Tech 72 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Visiting

197 ANIL KADAM 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 100 Yes 01-09-2019 -- Adhoc / Contractual

198 ASHISH A MORE 27 Other Male M.Tech 12 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Other

199 BALASAHEB
MAHARUDRAPPA
PATRE

57 Professor Male Ph.D 412 Yes 18-08-1986 -- Regular

200 CHANDRASHEKHA
R NILKANTH
KURHE

63 Other Male M.Tech 468 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Other

201 DHAMMARATNA
BHIMRAO
WAGHMARE

33 Other Male M.Tech 108 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting



202 GAJANAN
PANDITRAO
MUDHOLKAR

37 Other Male Ph.D 156 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Other

203 GOURAVKUMAR
SUDHAKARRAO
MALANDE

40 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 144 Yes 31-07-2010 -- Regular

204 JAYA BALIRAM
CHAVAN

29 Other Female M.Sc. 60 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

205 KHOMAN KUMAR 29 Other Male M.Tech 50 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

206 LALIT NARENDRA
WANKHADE

54 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 396 Yes 06-01-1990 -- Regular

207 MAHESH GOVIND
GAIKWAD

29 Other Male M.Tech 58 No 16-07-2019 01-07-2021 Visiting

208 MANISHA
RAMESHWAR
PATIL

31 Other Female M.Tech 72 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

209 MEGHA
VENKATESH
JONNALAGEDDA

51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 360 Yes 07-07-2010 -- Regular

210 NAMITA JADHAV 37 Other Female M.Tech 156 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2021 Visiting

211 NITIN SURESH
PATHAK

46 Other Male M.E. 264 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

212 PRABIR PABITRA
KAR

61 Other Male Ph.D 396 Yes 02-03-2022 -- Other

213 PRAKASH
SHIVAJIRAO
NALWADE

53 Associate Professor Male M.E. 384 Yes 31-08-1995 -- Regular

214 PRASHANT
MANDALE

32 Other Male M.Tech 96 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

215 RAJASHREE VILAS
SARWADNYA

55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 408 Yes 30-08-1988 -- Regular

216 RANVIR
JAYPRAKASH
DESAI

28 Other Male M.Tech 48 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

217 SACHIN SURESH
NERKAR

44 Other Male M.E. 240 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

218 SANJAY NILKANTH
TALBAR

60 Professor Male Ph.D 420 No 06-07-1987 31-05-2022 Regular

219 SHASHIKANT
RANGNATHRAO
KALE

35 Other Male M.Tech 132 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Visiting

220 SHRIKANT
EKLAHARE

64 Other Male M.Sc. 468 No 10-07-2019 01-07-2022 Other

221 SRIKRISHNA
NATARAJAN

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 34 No 01-09-2019 31-01-2022 Adhoc / Contractual

222 SURAJ DEELIPRAO
KULKARNI

31 Other Male M.Tech 84 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Visiting


